

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 6121

RAJESH SHARMA @ RAJU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and office report)

Date: 16/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.C.Gautam,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Mohod,Adv.
Mr. Suresh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application seeking
exemption from surrender.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[NEELAM ARORA]
COURT MASTER